BANANA BUCKET

FEATURES :

For machines from 0.8 to 26 tons.

The Arden Equipment banana bucket is designed
for the creation of trenches and especially for
work around cables or pipelines.

It is compatible with QA/UA/AECW/S quick hit-
ches, Arden-Tilt and Arden Tilt Rotor.

ADVANTAGES :

Adaptable to all machines

US option

Available in different widths
Available with teeth / bare blade /
welded counter blade

Different teeth mounts possible

Weight (kg)

R0O5B31-020
R10B22-025
R20B22-030
R30B31-040
R40B31-045
R50W41-060

50
100
200
300
400
500

80
140
330
750
1100
1300
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