

For machines from **0.8 to 26 tons.**

The Arden Equipment banana bucket is designed for the creation of trenches and especially for work around cables or pipelines.

It is compatible with QA/UA/AECW/S quick hitches, Arden-Tilt and Arden Tilt Rotor.





ADVANTAGES:

- Adaptable to all machines
- US option
- Available in different widths
- Available with teeth / bare blade / welded counter blade
- Different teeth mounts possible

Banana bucket	Machine model	Weight (kg)
R05B31-020	50	80
R10B22-025	100	140
R20B22-030	200	330
R30B31-040	300	750
R40B31-045	400	1100
R50W41-060	500	1300

